
PART & HARDWARE LIST

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10

11 12

1113

14

15

Hodedah
www.hodedah.com

support @hodedah.com

HIK 77
L23 5 8'' X D16 6 8'' X H421

8''

1

A PLASTIC DOWEL M8 X 25MM 18

B CB SCREW M3.5 X 12MM 12

C CB SCREW M4 X 25MM 2

D 8

E CSK CAP M6 X 40MM 14

F POWER NAIL 6/8 44

CB SCREW M4 X 35MM

G PVC SHELF SUPPORT 4

H DOOR SUPORT SPRING 4

I ALLEN KEY 1

J HANDLE C211 (96MM) - PVC 3

K P/H SCREW M4 X 20MM 4

L P/H SCREW M4 X 36MM 2

M CAP 14

N 902 MAGNET PLATE 2

O 902 MAGNET 2

P CB M3 X 12MM 2

Q CASTER WITH STOPPER 2

R CASTER WIHTOUT STOPPER 2

S CASTER BOLT 4

T CASTER NUT 4

U DRAWER SLIDE 14 1
U1

U2

Administrator
Typewriter

Administrator
Typewriter
\\Domain01\rnd\AI - PDF 2014\BUYER STANDARD\HI\KC 50002 (HIK77) P1-3.pdf


